AR

27666

BRI TIES QTAMTG ORFANT, FROPERTE
Of BPFUTS D, CONLAHS MROMRETARY
AT COHIDERIAL BINORSLANTH. ITSIALL
EZ IDEDCHLY AS AFTROWT D EY WU POATT
ARD SHALL MOY BEGIVE IO DREIES OR
COMEDWIHOWN 3HEWERINCOHER Or
A FLUAPS. RENITH 30 AP PUES FROWMLE
Vet EH RODIS DL

ITEM MO PART NUMBER DESCRIFTIOM MATERIAL QY.
1 22310 DISCHARGE FLANGE FEDERALLOY [-B35 1
NYCe 37438 MHUARE RIMG VITOM 1
3 21122 DRIVE SCREW 304 55 2
1 21182 MAME PLATE BRASS 1
) 226568 FIFE FLLHS 303 35 1
& 22353 DRIVE SLEEVE 303 55 1
7 22373 SEAL ARY T-2100 CCE VITOM 1
B 34333 O-RING A5-568-158 VITOM 1
2 3B70A SEAL HOUSIMNG FEDERALLOY B35 1
10 3B7T04 |ACHAPTER ALLMIMUM T-6 CAST 1
11 24955 CAPSCREW: 5/14-18X3¢/4 PATCH 304 55 &
12 21938 HAMNDLE STEEL 1
13 22637 HEX 1Al MUT 1/2-13 STEEL 1
14 21251 CAPSCREW: 3/8-14%7 /B 304 55 4
13 21248 LOCKWASHER 3/8 X 1/8 304 55 1
14 23002 CLAMP ASSEMBLY 303 535 1
17 21242 CAP SCREW HH S/ 1618 X 7/8 304 55 B
18 21238 LOCKWASHER 5/1&6 X 18 304 55 10
17 22388 SUCTION FLANGE FEDERALLOY 835 1
20 21357 FIFE PLUG HH /4 MFT 316 55 1
21 23022 FLAFPER ASSEMBLY BLIMA 1
az 22250 HOUSING FEDERALLOY I-834 1
23 22758 WEAR PLATE BRASS 1
24 37 137 SCREW FHS 5/156-18 X 5/8 304 55 2
25 12855 HEX 1AM MUT 5/8-18 304 55 1
26 25071 IMFPELLER FEDERALLOY -83& 1

, UMLEEE OTHEEEAEE MOIED
THED ARGLEFRDUECE 0

JFLACEDDN « 1000

MP PUMPES, INC.

FRASER, MAICHIGAN 48028, UE.A.

IFLACEDLS = A0 I
AMNCULSR Db s 1" e SAATIRLAL SFECS

Im‘-"l- -=ﬂ:l==ll'. AFTRITE -=A;I. A EIC— ] =]
DHC HOT SCALE 55 | 2/2218| D.D.

)

g=]winfo[m|nla

| coAwH

FMEPPK B:CCMTR /8 FA 4.1

ERANSEIND

27686




